DomPro |::.....a ADAPTATEUR POUR TUBE CUIVRE

Caractéristiques

Référence

114489
114491
114492
114490
114494
114493
114495

Consulter la fiche produit

SOMATHERM

désignation
10x 12 -12
13x16- 14
13x 16 - 16
10x12-14
16 x20- 18
16 x 20 - 16
16 x 20 - 22
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Prix HT
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https://www.dompro.fr/adaptateur-pour-tube-cuivre-p139237

